
Transnet Freight Rail   
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev01  

  
 

TRANSNET SOC LTD 
  
TENDER No. CPEX7424CC: Leasing of the Transnet Freight Rail 
Sidings/Facilities for the BELLVILLE AUTOSORT for a minimum period of 
five (5) years 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 2    DATED 03 JULY 2024 

 
The following information is furnished in addition to, in amplification and substitution 
of, matters contained in the tender documents issued in respect of the 
abovementioned work. 
 
 
ANNEXURE A: FACILITY PROFILE BELLVILLE AUTOSORT 
 
Omit Annexure A and replace with the revised attached document 
 
This addendum must be signed and submitted with your tender. 
 
 
WITNESSES: 
 
1. _________________________           ____________________________ 
       TENDERER / CONTRACTOR 
2. _________________________ 
       Date: ________________________ 
 
 
 
 



Transnet Freight Rail   
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev01  

  
 

 
       FROM : __________________ 
 
          __________________ 
 
          __________________ 
 
          __________________ 
 
       DATE : __________________ 
 
TO : Transnet Freight Rail 
 Transnet Park Building 
 (Attention  Ms. Estelle van Wyk- estelle.vanwyk@transnet.net) 
 
 
 
Dear Sirs 
 
 
TENDER No. CPEX7424CC: Leasing of the Transnet Freight Rail 
Sidings/Facilities for the BELLVILLE AUTOSORT for a minimum period of 
five (5) years 

 
 
Receipt of Addendum No. 2 dated 03 July 2024 is hereby acknowledged. 
 
 
Kind regards 
 
 
 
 
 
______________ 
TENDERER 
 
 
 
NOTE : This acknowledgement must be signed and returned to this office on or before 
closing date of tender. 
 
Ref: CPEX7424CC 



    

 

 

 

 

 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL 

 

 

 

 

 

Facility Profile: 

BELLVILLE AUTOSORT 

ADDENDUM NO. 02



    

 

  Page 2 of 3  

1. ANNEXURE A: FACILITY PROFILE 

 

Corridor Siding name Siding Number Siding Size 
(SQM) 

Wagons per Shunt Siding Capacity (TEU per 
annum) 

Siding capacity Tons p.a. 

Cape Corridor 
Bellville 
Autosort 

100234 ±  10 000 m2 7 Wagons 7 280 TEUs 
145 600 tons 

 



    

 

  Page 3 of 3  

 

 


